CP-114EL Series
4-port RS-232/422/485 PCI Express boards with optional 2 kV isolation
Features and Benefits
• PCI Express 1.0 compliant
• 921.6 kbps maximum baudrate for fast data transmission
• 128-byte FIFO and on-chip H/W, S/W flow control
• Low-profile form factor fits small-sized PCs

Dimensions
CP-114EL CP-114EL-I
Ordering Information
Model Name Serial Standards No. of Serial Ports Isolation Included Cable
CP-114EL RS-232/422/485 4 – –
CP-114EL-I RS-232/422/485 4 2 kV –
CP-114EL-DB9M RS-232/422/485 4 – CBL-M44M9x4-50
CP-114EL-DB25M RS-232/422/485 4 – CBL-M44M25x4-50
CP-114EL-I-DB9M RS-232/422/485 4 2 kV CBL-M44M9x4-50
CP-114EL-I-DB25M RS-232/422/485 4 2 kV CBL-M44M25x4-50
Accessories (sold separately)
Cables
CBL-M44M9x4-50 DB44 male to DB9 male serial cable, 50 cm
CBL-M44M25x4-50 M44 to 4 x DB25 male serial cable, 50 cm